'D'
'M'
'T'
'M''M'
'D'
'T'
CO2011301 17/01/13
2

IMPERIAL SECONDARY UNITS:[inches]
GENERAL TOLERANCES 0.25 [0.010]
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1 DECIMAL PLACE
2  DECIMAL PLACES
ANGULAR
RICHCO, INC.
SF
STYLE 3
STYLE 2
STYLE 1
PART No. 'M' 'H' 'B'
±0.5[0.020]
'D'
±0.5[0.020] 'T' 'L'
HSM2-6.4-L-STYLE M2 6.4 [.251] 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 0.6 [.023] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM2.5-6.4-L-STYLE M2.5 6.4 [.251] 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 0.68 [.026] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM3-6.4-L-STYLE M3 6.4 [.251] 6.4 [.251] 6.0 [.236] 0.75 [.029] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM4-8-L-STYLE M4 8.0 [.314] 8.0 [.314] 6.0 [.236] 1.05 [.041] 15.0-50.0 [.590-1.968] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM5-9.5-L-STYLE M5 9.5 [.374] 9.5 [.374] 9.0 [.354] 1.2 [.047] 20.0-75.0 [.787-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM5-12.7-L-STYLE M5 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 1.5 [.059] 20.0-75.0 [.787-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
HSM6-12.7-L-STYLE M6 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 12.7 [.500] 1.5 [.059] 25.0-75.0 [.984-2.952] (1mm INCREMENTS)
'H' -0.3 [.01]
     +0.8 [.03]
SEE NOTES
NOTE: